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1993 DOUBLE DUAL MEET
Southfield - Andover - Ferndale

at Southfield

Meet Results: Southfield improves dual meet record to 6-0 with double dual wins over
Andover 92-36 and Ferndale 90.5-37.5. Dual meet showdown with undefeated

Troy is next.
Weather: Cloudy, showers, 68; Wind-S-12mph

Starter: Tom Kearney (4:45pm - 7:23pm)
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Jackson S 44.2
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SOUTHFIELD

Street

Isaac

Rough
Hawkins 60 65 2:05

8:38.1
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SOUTHFIELD EXHIBITION RELAYS

4x4Q0m RELAY

SOUTHFIELD (D) 4:03.4
Potts

Deruso

Gibbs

□Garrett

58.1
60.1
61.4
63.8

4x400m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (B) 3:45.9

Reed
Jackson
Isaac
Harris

55.4
57.2
56.0
57.3

4x400m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (C) 3:52.1

Sherrod
Burton
CEdison
Ingram

56.8
58.6
58.7
58.0

4x100m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (B)

CEdison
Gibbs
Deruso
Sherrod

4x400m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (F)

Owens
Harrell

4x400m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (E) 4:16.7

Avery
Williams
Bey
English

64.6
64.8
61.2
66.1

DNF 48.0
64.2
88.6

no runner
no runner

4x800m RELAY4x800m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (B) 10:06.3
Williams
Siggers

71 81 2:32
69 78 2:27

4x800m RELAY
SOUTHFIELD (C) 10:12.0
Gibbs
Sherrod
Avery
□Garrett 65 83 2:28

67 93 2:40
69 78 2:27
67 91 2:3868 79 2:27

70 90 2:40
Bey
English


